General Aviation Airport Grant Awards - 2025

$3,535,954.00 - Funds that are awarded for allocation to General Aviation Airports

Version: 5 June 2025

F - Federal Project
* - Completed

NE - Not Eligible
S - Supplemental

R - Repeat Request

All Grant Allocations are approved on a project percentage basis not to exceed the dollar amount approved. When project bids are officially accepted by the

by the airport sponsor, notification will be required to the Aeronautics Commission Office to determine the official grant allocation dollar amount. The remaining
grant allocation balance for each project will then return to the Aeronautics Commission to be used for future airport project allocations.

TOTAL STATE $ GRANT $ %
AIRPORT PROJECT DESCRIPTION PRIORITY] PROJECT REQUESTED AWARDED AWARDED
FAA Projects
Bottineau 1. FAA 2025 AIP #22 (BIL) - Replace Beacon and Vault Foundations (Construct) F 52 $197,000.00 $4,925.00 $4,925.00 2.5%
Bowman 1. FAA 2025 AIP #16 - Planning Study and ALP Update F 56 $302,500.00 $7,562.00 $7,562.00 2.5%
Cando 1. FAA 2025 AIP #21 - Airport Pavement Seal Coat & Remarking F 56 $315,000.00 $7,875.00 $7,875.00 2.5%
2. FAA 2025 AIP #22 (BIL) - Airport Pavement Seal Coat & Remarking F 56 $97,000.00 $2,425.00 $2,425.00 2.5%
Carrington 1. FAA 2025 AIP #18 (BIL) - Airfield Lighting Rehabilitation (Design) F 57 $210,000.00 $5,250.00 $5,250.00 2.5%
Cavalier 1. FAA 2025 AIP #22 - Runway 16/34 Rehabilitation (Construction) F 56 $1,333,221.00 $33,330.00 $33,330.00 2.5%
2. FAA 2025 AIP #23 (BIL) - Runway 16/34 Rehabilitation (Construction) F 56 $351,053.00 $8,776.00 $8,776.00 2.5%
Cooperstown 1. FAA 2024 AIP #17 - Airfield Pavement Rehabilitation (Design) F/S/* 56 $258,250.00 $3,862.00 $3,862.00 5.0%
Supplement ($9,050 awarded in 2024 at 5%)
2. FAA 2025 AIP #18 - Rehab of Runway 13/31, Taxiways, & Apron, & Construct Taxilane F 56 $1,386,353.00 $34,658.00 $34,658.00 2.5%
3. FAA 2025 AIP #19 (BIL) - Rehab of Runway 13/31, Taxiways, & Apron, & Construct Taxilane F 56 $564,211.00 $14,105.00 $14,105.00 2.5%
Crosby 1. FAA 2022 AIP #18 - Runway 12/30 and Lighting System Reconstruction (Construction) F/S/* 56 $4,750,000.00 $6,461.00 $6,461.00 5.0%
Supplement ($231,039 awarded in 2022 at 5%)
2. FAA 2025 AIP #19 (BIL) - Construct Public Hangar (Design) F 52 $135,000.00 $3,375.00 $3,375.00 2.5%
Ellendale 1. FAA 2023 AIP #17 - Airfield Pavement Rehab & Taxiway Reconstruction F/SI* 56 $661,291.00 $964.00 $964.00 5.0%
Supplement ($32,100 awarded in 2023 at 5%)
Fort Yates 1. FAA 2025 AIP #16 - Airfield Pavement Rehabilitation F 56 $860,000.00 $21,500.00 $21,500.00 2.5%
2. FAA 2025 AIP #17 (BIL) - Airfield Pavement Rehabilitation F 56 $440,000.00 $11,000.00 $11,000.00 2.5%
Glen Ullin 1. FAA 2025 AIP #23 - Airfield Seal Coat (Design) F 56 $87,000.00 $2,175.00 $2,175.00 2.5%
Grafton 1. FAA 2025 AIP #19 (BIL) - Row Hangar Construction Phase 1 F 52 $615,789.00 $15,395.00 $15,395.00 2.5%
2. FAA 2025 AIP #20 - Row Hangar Construction Phase 2 F 52 $353,452.00 $8,836.00 $8,836.00 2.5%




TOTAL STATE $ GRANT $ %
AIRPORT PROJECT DESCRIPTION PRIORITY PROJECT REQUESTED AWARDED AWARDED
Gwinner 1. FAA 2025 AIP #25 - Airfield Concrete Repair & Markings F 56 $260,000.00 $6,500.00 $6,500.00 2.5%
2. FAA 2023 AIP #24 (BIL) - Accress Road Reconstruction F/SI* 51 $285,355.00 $1,879.00 $1,879.00 5.0%
Supplement ($12,388 awarded in 2023 at 5%)
Harvey 1. FAA 2025 AIP #21 - Construct Public Hangar (Construct) F 52 $789,473.68 $19,736.00 $19,736.00 2.5%
2. FAA 2025 AIP #22 (BIL) - Construct Public Hangar (Construct) F 52 $387,368.42 $9,684.00 $9,684.00 2.5%
3. FAA 2026 AIP #23 (BIL) - Construct Public Hangar (Construct) F 52 $63,157.88 $1,578.00 $1,578.00 2.5%
Hazen 1. FAA 2025 AIP #22 - Airfield Seal Coat F 56 $100,043.00 $2,501.00 $2,501.00 2.5%
2. FAA 2025 AIP #23 (BIL) - Airfield Seal Coat F 56 $582,957.00 $14,573.00 $14,573.00 2.5%
Hettinger 1. FAA 2025 AIP #23 - Airfield Microsurface Seal Coat F 56 $1,030,430.00 $25,760.00 $25,760.00 2.5%
2. FAA 2025 AIP #24 (BIL) - Airfield Microsurface Seal Coat F 56 $229,474.00 $5,736.00 $5,736.00 2.5%
Hillsboro 1. FAA 2025 AIP #26 - Design Public Hangar F 52 $95,000.00 $2,375.00 $2,375.00 2.5%
Kenmare 1. FAA 2025 AIP #22 - Purchase SRE F 52 $300,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 2.5%
2. FAA 2025 AIP #23 (BIL) - Purchase SRE F 52 $110,000.00 $2,750.00 $2,750.00 2.5%
Lakota 1. FAA 2025 AIP #15 - Apron Reconstruction & Taxiway Rehab/Widening F 55 $659,840.00 $16,496.00 $16,496.00 2.5%
2. FAA 2025 AIP #16 (BIL) - Apron Reconstruction & Taxiway Rehab/Widening F 55 $437,142.00 $10,928.00 $10,928.00 2.5%
Langdon 1. FAA 2025 AIP #19 - Taxiway Reconstruction & Apron Expansion F 55 $1,180,518.00 $29,513.00 $29,513.00 2.5%
2. FAA 2025 AIP #20 (BIL) - Taxiway Reconstruction & Apron Expansion F 55 $615,077.00 $15,376.00 $15,376.00 2.5%
Lisbon 1. FAA 2019 AIP #14 - Airport Layout Plan & Narrative Report F/S/* 51 $244,529.00 $738.00 $738.00 5.0%
Supplement ($11,488 awarded in 2019 at 5%)
Mandan 1. FAA 2025 AIP #33 (BIL) - Airport Drainage / Wetland Removal (Construct) F 51 $144,211.00 $3,605.00 $3,605.00 2.5%
Mohall 1. FAA 2025 AIP #22 - Drainage Improvements (Construct) F 55 $711,000.00 $17,775.00 $17,775.00 2.5%
2. FAA 2025 AIP #23 (BIL) - Drainage Improvements (Construct) F 55 $277,000.00 $6,925.00 $6,925.00 2.5%
Northwood 1. FAA 2023 AIP #20 - Construct Apron Expansion & Taxilane Realignment F/S/* 54 $661,625.00 $2,068.00 $2,068.00 5.0%
Supplement ($31,013 awarded in 2023 at 5%)
2. FAA 2025 AIP #22 (ATP) - Construct New General Aviation Terminal Building F 53 $1,000,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 2.5%
3. FAA 2025 AIP #23 - Construct Public Hangar (Design) F 52 $103,000.00 $2,575.00 $2,575.00 2.5%
Oakes 1. FAA 2025 AIP #18 - Airfield Pavement Maintenance & Markings F 56 $250,000.00 $6,250.00 $6,250.00 2.5%
2. FAA 2025 AIP #19 (BIL) - Rotating Beacon with Tilt Down Pole F 47 $230,000.00 $5,750.00 $5,750.00 2.5%
Park River 1. FAA 2025 AIP #21 - Airfield Seal Coat (Design) F 56 $42,000.00 $1,050.00 $1,050.00 2.5%
Parshall 1. FAA 2026 AIP #20 (BIL) - Extend Runway 30 (Design) F 56 $358,000.00 $8,950.00 $8,950.00 2.5%
2. FAA 2024 AIP #19 - Environmental Assessment for Runway Extension F/S 51 $215,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 5.0%

Supplement ($9,250 awarded in 2024 at 5%)




TOTAL STATE $ GRANT $ %
AIRPORT PROJECT DESCRIPTION PRIORITY] PROJECT REQUESTED AWARDED AWARDED
Rugby 1. FAA 2025 AIP #22 - Airfield Pavement Rehabilitation (Design) 56 $99,937.41 $2,498.00 $2,498.00 2.5%
Stanley 1. FAA 2025 AIP #27 - Construct West Apron (Construct) 54 $357,136.15 $8,928.00 $8,928.00 2.5%
2. FAA 2025 AIP #28 (BIL) - Construct West Apron (Construct) 54 $220,469.47 $5,511.00 $5,511.00 2.5%
Tioga 1. FAA 2025 AIP #21 - Airfield Microsurface Seal Coat 56 $942,000.00 $23,550.00 $23,550.00 2.5%
2. FAA 2025 AIP #22 (BIL) - Airfield Microsurface Seal Coat 56 $171,789.48 $4,294.00 $4,294.00 2.5%
Valley City 1. FAA 2025 AIP #27 - Airport & Taxiway Rehabilitation (Design) 55 $105,000.00 $2,625.00 $2,625.00 2.5%
2. FAA 2025 AIP #28 (BIL) - Construct Electrical Vault 52 $380,000.00 $9,500.00 $9,500.00 2.5%
Wahpeton 1. FAA 2024 AIP #28 - Install Taxiway Edge Lighting (Design) 55 $62,000.00 $3,100.00 $3,100.00 5.0%
2. FAA 2025 AIP #29 (BIL) - Install Taxiway Edge Lighting (Construct) 55 $261,316.00 $6,532.00 $6,532.00 2.5%
3. FAA 2025 AIP #30 - Install Taxiway Edge Lighting (Construct) 55 $861,032.00 $21,525.00 $21,525.00 2.5%
Walhalla 1. FAA 2025 AIP #17 - Construct G.A. Hangar (Ongoing Reimbursement) 52 $157,767.00 $3,944.00 $3,944.00 2.5%
Washburn 1. FAA 2025 AIP #25 - Construct Partial Parallel Taxiway and Taxilane (Construct) 55 $591,642.00 $14,791.00 $14,791.00 2.5%
2. FAA 2025 AIP #26 (BIL) - Construct Partial Parallel Taxiway and Taxilane (Construct) 55 $370,358.00 $9,258.00 $9,258.00 2.5%
Watford City 1. FAA 2025 AIP #27 - Construct SRE Building (Construct) 52 $901,844.26 $22,546.00 $22,546.00 2.5%
2. FAA 2025 AIP #28 (BIL) - Construct SRE Building (Construct) 52 $588,155.74 $14,703.00 $14,703.00 2.5%
Sub Total $30,349,768.49 $600,850.00 $600,850.00




TOTAL STATE $ GRANT $ %
AIRPORT PROJECT DESCRIPTION PRIORITY] PROJECT REQUESTED AWARDED AWARDED
Rubber Crack Fill (RCF) and Seal Coating - Non-Federal
Ashley 1. 2025 Crack Sealing 56 $12,930.00 $11,637.00 $11,637.00 90.0%
Beach 1. 2025 Crack Sealing 56 $20,160.00 $18,144.00 $18,144.00 90.0%
Beulah 1. 2025 Crack Sealing 56 $11,857.80 $10,672.00 $10,672.00 90.0%
Cavalier 1. 2025 Crack Sealing 56 $27,441.00 $24,696.00 $24,696.00 90.0%
Crosby 1. 2025 Crack Sealing 56 $28,140.00 $25,326.00 $25,326.00 90.0%
Enderlin 1. 2025 Crack Sealing 56 $8,390.00 $7,551.00 $7,551.00 90.0%
2. 2024 Crack Sealing S/* 56 $6,626.00 $410.00 $410.00 90.0%
Supplement ($5,553 was awarded in 2024 at 90%)
Garrison 1. 2025 Crack Sealing 56 $26,910.00 $24,219.00 $24,219.00 90.0%
Hazen 1. 2025 Airfield Seal Coat - Non AIP 56 $12,665.50 $11,398.00 $11,398.00 90.0%
Kenmare 1. 2025 Crack Sealing 56 $26,465.00 $23,818.00 $23,818.00 90.0%
Kindred 1. 2025 Crack Sealing 56 $12,345.00 $11,110.00 $11,110.00 90.0%
LaMoure 1. 2025 Crack Sealing 56 $32,924.00 $29,631.00 $29,631.00 90.0%
Langdon 1. 2025 Crack Sealing 56 $25,790.00 $23,211.00 $23,211.00 90.0%
2. 2022 Crack Sealing S/* 56 $17,500.00 $5,009.00 $5,009.00 90.0%
Supplement ($10,741 awarded in 2022 at 90%)
Linton 1. 2025 Crack Sealing 56 $28,527.60 $25,674.00 $25,674.00 90.0%
Lisbon 1. 2025 Crack Sealing 56 $31,752.00 $28,576.00 $28,576.00 90.0%
Mayville 1. 2024 Crack Sealing, Seal Coat, & Markings Sr* 56 $363,321.00 $20,989.00 $20,989.00 90.0%
Supplement ($306,000 was awarded in 2024 at 90%)
2. 2025 Crack Sealing 56 $8,380.00 $7,542.00 $7,542.00 90.0%
Mohall 1. 2025 Crack Sealing 56 $24,929.00 $22,436.00 $22,436.00 90.0%
Napoleon 1. 2024 Crack Sealing 56 $12,152.00 $2,927.00 $2,927.00 90.0%
Supplement ($8,010 awarded in 2024 at 90%)
2. 2025 Crack Sealing 56 $15,460.00 $13,914.00 $13,914.00 90.0%
New Town 1. 2025 Crack Sealing 56 $23,670.00 $21,303.00 $21,303.00 90.0%
Northwood 1. 2025 Crack Sealing 56 $15,336.00 $13,802.00 $13,802.00 90.0%




TOTAL STATE $ GRANT $ %
AIRPORT PROJECT DESCRIPTION PRIORITY] PROJECT REQUESTED AWARDED AWARDED

Parshall 1. 2025 Crack Sealing 56 $27,993.00 $25,193.00 $25,193.00 90.0%

Rugby 1. Crack Sealing - 2024 S/* 56 $31,843.52 $5,152.00 $5,152.00 90.0%
Supplement ($23,507 awarded in 2024 at 90%)

Stanley 1. 2025 Crack Sealing 56 $17,920.38 $16,128.00 $16,128.00 90.0%

Wishek 1. 2025 Crack Sealing 56 $13,610.00 $12,249.00 $12,249.00 90.0%

2. 2024 Crack Sealing * 56 $27,934.00 $1,117.00 $1,117.00 90.0%
Supplement ($24,023 awarded in 2024 at 90%)

Sub Total $912,972.80 $443,834.00 $443,834.00




TOTAL STATE $ GRANT $ %
AIRPORT PROJECT DESCRIPTION PRIORITY] PROJECT REQUESTED AWARDED AWARDED
Non-Federal Projects
Ashley 1. Construct New Apron with Tiedowns (Non-AlIP) S 44 $603,429.00 $20,340.00 $20,340.00 90.0%
Supplement ($522,746 awarded in 2024 at 90%)
2. Install Public 100LL Fuel System with Credit Card Reader 22 $147,390.00 $73,695.00 $73,695.00 50.0%
Beulah 1. Construct Concrete Entrance Pad 33 $18,469.40 $9,234.00 $9,234.00 50.0%
Cando 1. Seal Coat of Access Road 31 $9,175.00 $8,257.00 $8,257.00 90.0%
Casselton 1. Install FAA Weather Camera System 32 $16,377.00 $8,188.00 $8,188.00 50.0%
Cavalier 1. Install FAA Weather Camera System 32 $14,052.00 $7,026.00 $7,026.00 50.0%
Crosby 1. Retopsoiling and Reseeding Turf Taxiway 55 $11,953.75 $10,758.00 $10,758.00 90.0%
Enderlin 1. Upgrade G.A. Terminal HVAC System * 22 $4,065.00 $2,032.00 $2,032.00 50.0%
Garrison 1. Purchase Cones for Crosswind Runway * 56 $2,307.72 $2,076.00 $2,076.00 90.0%
Grafton 1. AWOS Tipping Bucket Rain Guage Installation 32 $3,000.00 $2,700.00 $2,700.00 90.0%
Harvey 1. Construct Public Hangar Apron 12 $16,656.00 $8,328.00 $8,328.00 50.0%
Hettinger 1. Access Road & Parking Seal Coat 33 $7,095.95 $6,386.00 $6,386.00 90.0%
2. Install FAA Weather Camera System S/* 32 $17,070.09 $1,535.00 $1,535.00 50.0%
Supplement ($7,000 awarded in 2024 at 50%)
3. Upgrade Fuel System Card Reader 22 $35,104.00 $17,552.00 $17,552.00 50.0%
Kenmare 1. 2025 Airside Pavement Markings 46 $25,882.94 $23,294.00 $23,294.00 90.0%
2. Purchase SRE (Blower) 32 $22,000.00 $19,800.00 $0.00 0.0%
3. Purchase SRE - Non AIP 32 $50,015.93 $25,007.00 $0.00 0.0%
Killdeer 1. Purchase SRE (Tractor, Blade, and Blower) 32 $293,551.00 $146,775.00 $146,775.00 50.0%
Kindred 1. Install FAA Weather Camera System 32 $14,671.00 $7,335.00 $7,335.00 50.0%
Kulm 1. Replace Windsock Lighting System 42 $1,874.00 $937.00 $937.00 50.0%
2. Land Acquisition for Future Expansion & Improvements 31 $91,000.00 $81,900.00 $81,900.00 90.0%
Lakota 1. West Taxilane Reconstruction - Non-AlP 44 $111,561.00 $100,404.00 $100,404.00 90.0%
LaMoure 1. Purchase SRE Snowblower Attachment 32 $16,500.00 $403.00 $403.00 50.0%
Supplement ($7,847 was awarded in 2023 at 50%)
Langdon 1. Fuel Management System Upgrade 22 $4,762.00 $2,381.00 $2,381.00 50.0%




TOTAL STATE $ GRANT $ %
AIRPORT PROJECT DESCRIPTION PRIORITY] PROJECT REQUESTED AWARDED AWARDED
Linton 1. Rehab Apron & Improve Access Road - FAA Eligible (Construct) S+ 54 $502,887.42 $6,884.00 $6,884.00 90.0%
Supplement ($445,713 awarded in 2024 at 90%)
2. SRE Repairs * 32 $6,078.75 $3,039.00 $3,039.00 50.0%
3. Fuel System Equipment Repairs * 22 $7,540.20 $3,770.00 $3,770.00 50.0%
Lisbon 1. Runway 14/32 Pavement Evaluation 56 $35,000.00 $31,500.00 $31,500.00 90.0%
Maddock 1. Install FAA Weather Camera System 32 $14,530.00 $7,265.00 $7,265.00 50.0%
Mandan 1. 2025 RWY and TWY Concrete Maintenance; Asphalt Crack Sealing 56 $680,000.00 $612,000.00 $612,000.00! 90.0%
2. Airport Drainage / Wetland Removal (Construct) S 51 $602,753.91 $7,552.00 $7,552.00 70.0%
Supplement ($414,375.00 awarded in 2024 at 70%)
3. Public Hangar Parking Lot Construction 21 $56,425.00 $50,782.00 $0.00 0.0%
Mayville 1. Install FAA Weather Camera System 32 $15,184.00 $7,592.00 $7,592.00 50.0%
Mohall 1. Drainage Improvements (Construct) - Non AIP 55 $544,383.00 $489,944.00 $489,944.00 90.0%
Mott 1. Soil Borings and Geotech 56 $35,000.00 $31,500.00 $31,500.00 90.0%
Napoleon 1. Purchase Runway Cones, Markers, & Signage 52 $12,000.00 $8,400.00 $8,400.00 70.0%
2. Purchase Courtesy Car 22 $10,000.00 $7,000.00 $0.00 0.0%
New Town 1. GPS Approach Maintenance Agreements - 2025 37 $12,500.00 $6,250.00 $6,250.00 50.0%
Northwood 1. Construct New General Aviation Terminal Building - AIP Ineligible 22 $20,250.00 $14,175.00 $10,125.00 50.0%
Parshall 1. Install New Beacon Sr* 42 $100,001.25 $4,942.00 $4,942.00 50.0%
Supplement ($45,058 awarded in 2024 at 50%)
Rugby 1. Install FAA Weather Camera System 32 $14,232.00 $7,116.00 $7,116.00 50.0%
St. Thomas 1. Runway End Improvements S/* 56 $10,352.00 $5,716.00 $5,716.00 90.0%
Supplement ($3,600 awarded in 2024 at 90% based on $4,000 original estimate)
Tioga 1. Airfield Microsurface Seal Coat - Rebid Costs 46 $15,000.00 $13,500.00 $7,500.00 50.0%
2. Relocate & Expand Fuel Farm 22 $248,747.00 $223,872.00 $124,373.00 50.0%
Valley City 1. Install FAA Weather Camera System * 32 $12,828.00 $6,414.00 $6,414.00 50.0%
2. Perimeter Fence Relocation/Repair 31 $46,441.00 $23,220.00 $23,220.00 50.0%




TOTAL STATE $ GRANT $ %
AIRPORT PROJECT DESCRIPTION PRIORITY PROJECT REQUESTED AWARDED AWARDED

Wahpeton 1. Runway Light Repairs * 56 $2,175.00 $1,087.00 $1,087.00 50.0%
2. Beacon Repairs * 56 $1,180.00 $590.00 $590.00 50.0%

3. Ditch Repairs * 50 $8,200.00 $4,100.00 $0.00 0.0%

4. Snowplow Repairs * 32 $5,091.00 $2,545.00 $2,545.00 50.0%

5. Snowblower Repairs * 32 $7,310.00 $3,655.00 $3,655.00 50.0%

6. Terminal Sidewalk Replacement R/* 21 $3,150.00 $1,575.00 $1,575.00 50.0%

7. Replace Overhead Garage Doors * 12 $26,825.00 $13,412.00 $0.00 0.0%

8. Widen Concrete Driveways * 12 $10,680.00 $5,340.00 $0.00 0.0%

Walhalla 1. SRE Repairs 32 $12,029.00 $10,826.00 $6,014.00 50.0%
Washburn 1. Construct Partial Parallel Taxiway and Taxilane - Rebid Costs 45 $9,589.00 $4,794.00 $4,794.00 50.0%
2. FAA Reimbursable Agreement - NAVAID Flight Check 32 $16,183.80 $8,091.00 $8,091.00 50.0%

3. Building Demolition & Concrete Removal 12 $7,250.00 $6,525.00 $0.00 0.0%

West Fargo 1. Pavement Rehabilitation (Construction) 56 $454,000.00 $317,800.00 $317,800.00 70.0%
2. Runway Light Repairs * 56 $2,745.00 $1,372.00 $1,372.00 50.0%

3. Access Road Improvements * 33 $119,250.00 $59,625.00 $59,625.00 50.0%

4. Fuel Pump Card Reader Upgrade * 22 $11,199.00 $5,599.00 $5,599.00 50.0%

Wishek 1. Install New Airport Beacon 57 $22,000.00 $11,000.00 $11,000.00 50.0%
2. Runway 14/32, Taxiway, & Apron Rehabilitation (Design) 56 $130,000.00 $117,000.00 $117,000.00 90.0%

3. Install FAA Weather Camera System 32 $13,769.00 $6,884.00 $6,885.00 50.0%

Sub Total

$5,402,722.11

$2,737,596.00

$2,491,270.00

General Aviation Airport Total

$36,665,463.40

$3,782,280.00

$3,535,954.00






